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

beautifully manicured playgrounds and courtyard and much more.

Visit us @ washingtonsquareapt.com
Call: 732-482-1556

**A
sk about o

ur

Choson/K
alla

h

special!

BRType Baths Location We pay*$ CommentsHUD?
CAN ACCEPT

Telephone

1001_725:18

GEWH�Arlington/Pine St.1A 1 Beautiful upgraded furnished apt. for
Choson/Kallah. Must see. Av. immediately.443-604-6936

732-267-5964
Prefer text�Hope/Miller Single house, large deck. Semi-finished

basement. Perfect for Yeshiva or family!7 3½
1003_727:12

HH

�Somerset/Brookhill Large spacious house in great location.
Renovated. Available immediately.908-783-0308

1050_816:18

HH 5 3½

848-245-6586
No textOcean Avenue Brand new small apartment for single(s)

or couple, or for offices. Av. imm.long term11

�Prospect Square Furnished apt. is desirable neigborhood,
available for up to 3 months. Av. imm.3 2 718-964-8934

998_719:5

A

1089_888:14

AA

718-682-2598

718-682-2598

718-682-2598

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Chestnut area

Chestnut area

Chestnut area

Brand new bigger upgraded duplex.
Available immediately.

Brand new.
Available immediately.

Brand new.
Available immediately.

8
5
3

5½
3½
2

1102_911:18

1102_911:19

1102_911:20

TT
TT
AA

Chestnut Acres 3300
Brand new upgraded duplex.

Available immediately.3 732-569-51095

1090_893:6

TT

GEWH�MLK area Brand new furn.
Choson/Kallah. Short/long. Av.

gorgeous very upgraded
imm.1 1 732-239-1426

1083_876:10

A

3900

347-228-7305
Prefer text

732-547-2606
901-7989

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

Cov.: Stratford

Toms River

Cov.: Dowing

The 70, Phase II

Oak Meadows

Harmony Farms

Preserve/James

Off Carasaljo

Cov.: Stratford

Jackson/Vineyards

East 9th & Park

1800

Updated: vinyl flooring throughout
, windows. Nice backyard. Av. imm.

, gas
furnace
2400 sq. ft. 2-car garage, huge master BR, 2
walk-in closets, fin. basemt, pool. Near shuls.

Freshly painted. Two sinks. Gas heat.
Available immediately long term.
Brand new upgraded apartment.

Extra soundproofing. Quiet cul-de-sac.

Fully redone.
Available immediately.

Beautiful colonial, corner lot, private, in
beautiful condition with great basement.

Great condition, freshly painted.
Available immediately.

Gorgeous furnished house. Bright, airy and
quite-recently renovated. Av. immediately.

In excellent condition.

Quiet cul de sac. Frum area, near Shuls.
3000+ sf. Pool. Also good for singles/olders.
Great location, near Shuls.

Freshly painted & carpeted. Av. imm.
Large backyard.

1½
3

1½
2

2
3

1½
1

1½
3

908-783-2131

732-997-9120

732-664-1349

848-986-0875

732-882-4510

347-243-2999

732-415-8861

732-330-6921

347-756-2656

3
5

3

3
4

2
1

3
5
6

County Line area Spacious private house. Large kitchen.
Large bedrooms. Av. imm. for 12–18 mos.5 2½ 848-224-5687

1040_797:8

HH

1102_911:5

1102_911:6

1102_911:7

1102_911:11

1102_912:4

1102_912:15

1102_912:17

1102_912:19

1103_913:13

1103_913:15

1103_913:18

TT
HH
TT
AA

AA
HH

AA
T

TT
HH
TT

Jackson 3 bachurim sharing rent of 3 BR 2 bathroom
house in Jackson, looking for 3rd bochur.1 347-461-2817

1042_801:10

R 750

�

2+
DEN

732-416-4843
TEXT ONLYGEWH�Route 88 & Clover Brand new beautiful furnished apt.

For short or long term. Av. immediately.

1070_848:15

1A 1

3
885_606:1

732-552-4964�
Fresh look. Freshly painted, new carpet,

redone bathroom. Available immediately.Cov.: DowningTT 1½
1060_831:18

AA �13th & Princeton Ground-level apt. Elderly/handicapped
friendly. Walk-in shower only. Av. imm.2 1½ 732-779-9408

�

GEWH�Lexington & 11th Short or long term furnished studio apt. for
single boy or girl. Kitchen, washer/dryer.1 732-688-07931

1101_909:14

A

Reduced



1091_894:15

AA

BRType Baths Location We pay*$ CommentsHUD?
CAN ACCEPT

Telephone

For Chosson/Kallah the night of the Chasuna. Elegant &

Luxurious. Call or text Abraham Srour 732-330-2842.

1057_829:0

2

1
orAA

Upscale luxury apartments in the heart of Lakewood, 3-minute
walk to yeshiva. Many different layout options available.
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
backyard, 2-car garage, 2-story family room.

Fully-furnished house.
Short term rental.

3
1

732-447-73334
1

2

1500
to

2440
square

feet4

2
to 2½

3

2

&&

AA

TT

HUD
accepted

732-942-1111

Extra large and luxurious units
and closets, W/D in each unit.

Prompt and excellent
maintenance service.

Walking distance to shopping center, large
beautiful park, immediate occupancy available.

ASK ABOUT OUR

IMMEDIATE

MOVE-IN

SPECIAL

GEWH�Arlington Brand new furnished, ideal for Choson and
Kallah. Spacious, lots of closet space.1 908-783-36101

1094_899:16

1094_900:12

HH
H

732-597-3983
Prefer textGEWHPawnee 875

Furnished apartment for a single.
Available immediately.1

1090_890:18

A

�Brookwood 4 Jksn. Freshly renovated, great central location. Nice
spacious layout. Great neighbors. Big yard.2 215-470-31173

1094_900:16

HH
1200

Brand new apartment in central location.
Upgraded soundproofing.11

1089_889:19

1091_895:7

AA

A

Albert area

�

Cedar Row

Serenity/Drake Rd.

Completely renovated. 2250+ SF. Spacious
DR, LR, FR. Large backyard, garage.

Brand new, across from Autumn Trails.
Available immediately.

2½
2

917-838-0254

347-546-4877

4
2

347-638-3344
917-789-2535

364-6616
732-228-2351

929-379-1208

929-379-1208

347-528-8666

347-528-8666

732-998-3640
Prefer text

GEWH

GEWH

GEWH

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

Woodbine near Belz

Prospect

Williams

Stamford Meadows

Stamford Meadows

Oak & Vine

Regency/Chateau

Westgate

Ocean & Clover

The 70

The 70

Near Chateau

29 Golders Green

Miller Road area

4500

6000

3200

3600

2000

Newly renovated private bilevel. Garage &
driveway. Park/shul in development. Av. im.
Beautiful brand new nicely upgraded duplex.

Tons of privacy. Desirable location!
Single family house, finished attic.

Tons of privacy. Desirable location!
Large backyard, unfinished attic. Updated,

new lighting, flooring, paint. Av. imm.
Sep. office/3rd BR. EIK. Large BR windows,

new lighting, flooring, paint. Av. imm.
Beautifully upgraded thru-out: lighting, paint,

extra soundproofing, shades. Av. imm.
Beautiful house, not in development.

Lightly furnished. Av. imm., short term.
small

In single home. Beautiful layout, vinyl floor-
ing, upgraded lighting, many closets. EIK.

Small office/apt. with kitchenette and
bathroom, for office or single. Av. imm.

Brand new duplex on cul de sac. Larger
mode, upgraded. No carpets. Av. May.

Brand new furnished apt. Vinyl floors, fully
soundproofed & insulated. Available May.

Private furnished room with other single
men. Brand new. Available immediately.

Beautiful brand new nicely upgrade duplex.
Tons of privacy, desirable location.

Furnished house for Pesach rental April
10–21. Great location. Can sleep up to 8.

2½
3½
5½
2½
1
2
2
1
1

2½
1

1
3½

2

347-556-9421

732-288-3655

732-288-3655

732-567-1420

732-567-1420

917-860-6246

848-326-5008

347-786-4671

732-779-7859

3
5
8
6
3
3
3
2
1

5
1

1
5

4

1106_916:14

1106_916:16

HH
AA

1106_917:7

1106_917:2

1106_917:4

1106_917:5

1106_917:8

1106_917:11

1106_917:13

1106_917:14

1106_917:15

1106_917:17

1106_917:19

1106_917:20

1106_918:1

1107_918:20

TT
TT
HH
TT
AA
AA
HH
AA
AA

TT
A

R
TT

H

1490

Flair, Jackson Fully renovated colonial. Quartz counters.
Big backyard. Av. imm. for long term.4 2 609-414-4503

1073_855:19

HH �

950

3700

3400 347-668-9931Chestnut Street Beautifully upgraded duplex, right after
Stamford Meadows. Available immediately.5 3½

999_721:19

TT
�Candlewd. Howell Beautiful house on half-acre on cul de sac,

fully updated. Available immediately.4 2½ 732-569-5561
1035_786:7

HH
W�801 Lexington Fully renovated. Apt. building, great location

right near Yeshiva. Spacious. DW. Av. imm.3 1
1024_766:9

AA 732-557-1987
Call or text

848-666-2005
Prefer textBaila Drive 2000

End unit in Whispering Woods.
Has front yard. Available immediately.1½3

1107_919:8

AA

Sunset & James Short term rental, week or month. Stunning,
fully-furn. Linen, towels. Av. immediately.3 1 732-604-9885

1084_879:2

A 750/wk

2400/mo

732-288-3655
Please text

Elmwood Village1 732-279-57683
1104_914:1

AA Spacious, upgraded, Yeshivish area. Reason-
able price. Near stores, Hearthstone, Enclave.1400



1076_862:1

AA

BRType Baths Location We pay*$ CommentsHUD?
CAN ACCEPT

Telephone

�Oak & Vine Small furnished apt. on quiet block, with
nice view. Available immediately.1 1 917-648-3048

1078_864:6

A

1080_869:6

A �Jackson Brand new beautiful furnished walk-in
basement apt. Short term: month/week.2 1 848-287-4434

1082_873:5

H Toms River Furnished. In mint condition.
Gorgeous pool. For weekends or short term.4 2½ 718-791-4181�

917-825-1443
Call or textCent./New Central Furnished/unfurn. Short/long term. Nice, up-

graded. Great for Bais Yaakov girl(s). Av. im.3 2

718-614-2699
732-232-4610

�

�

�

22 Shemen Street

Sterling Forest

The 70: Phase I

Cov.: Stratford

Wyndham II

2000

2600

Nicely done.
Available immediately.

Fully renovated, everything brand new!
Available immediately.

Brand new, beautiful, spacious. Walk-in
laundry room. Available immediately.

Beautiful unit. Excellent location.
Available immediately.

Beautiful townhouse, great block. Finished
basement. New appliances. Patio.

1
1
2

1½

2½

732-779-2113

240-704-0698

848-238-4747

732-664-3641

3
2
3
3

3

1107_918:7

1107_918:8

1107_918:9

1107_918:15

1107_918:18

AA
AA
AA
TT

TT

901-2092
CALL ONLY

GEWH

� �

�

�

Prospect Heights

Cov.: Colony Circle

Village Park

Brook Hill

1700

Beautiful brand new furnished temporary
apt., Choson/Kallah only. Av. immediately.

Nice townhouse in great area. Vinyl flooring.
Available immediately.

Newly renovated ground level apt. Has
study. New appliances. Av. immediately.

Beautiful well-maintained furnished house.
Nice backyard with swing set. Av. imm.

1

1½
1

2½

732-267-9125

718-501-5226

732-685-3825

1

3
3

4

1107_920:1

1107_920:3

1108_920:7

TT
AA

H

�Autumn Trails New super upgraded spacious furn. Choson/
Kallah apt. Full kitchen/living area. Av. imm.1 1 718-679-5788

1029_775:11

A GEWH

848-525-7142GEWHNew Central/Gudz 1200
Stunning furnished apartment with private
entrance. Choson/Kallah only. Av. imm.

960_682:13

1A 1

Luxurious hotel-style suite with full kitchenette, lounge area, large private yard,
spa-like shower, and many other upgrades. Located in Miller Rd./New Central Ave.
area, minutes walk away from many wonderful shuls. Ideal for chosson and kallah

during sheva brachos, guests for a simcha, visitors to Lakewood, or a mini vacation.

908-94-MALON (62566) reservations@malonlakewood.com
Malonlakewood.com

Call/text Email:
Website:

�Flair, Jackson Kosher house, Pesach & summer rental.
Playroom, fin. bsmt., big bkyd. Near Shuls.3+ 3 347-552-7794

1108_921:6

H

�

1035_786:13

732-598-0881�Carol St. (Spruce)2AA 2 Beautiful, upgraded, in private house. Huge
windows, vinyl tile, big closets. Av. imm.

732-569-4322�James Street area1½ Very upgraded, on private cul de sac.
Vinyl floors, max soundproofing. Av. imm.

1007_737:13

AA 3

E. Cty Ln/Tuscany New modern spacious apartment.
Parking space. Available immediately.2 1½ 347-243-5715

1108_921:5

AA

�Bourbon/Ridge New spacious apartment.
Available immediately.3 2 732-856-8680

1025_767:9

AA
1108_921:7

732-338-9751�Miller/Gudz3AA 2½ In private home on great block.
Unique layout.

1080_868:4

917-803-1779
718-781-2685�Oak & Vine In great new condition.

Available immediately.1 1AA

Near Elmwood Fairly new. In private house near Shul
and park. Available immediately.2 1 732-267-1852

1034_785:5

AA �

�12th & Monmouth Beautiful new furnished apartment,
not a basement. Washer/dryer.1 1 367-6332

1091_894:16

A

1108_919:14

A

Spruce Street area 1900
Brand new beautiful upgr. apt. on cul de sac.

Separate meters, high ceiling. Av. imm.1½ 732-447-63082
1100_909:3

AA

367-3933
848-210-3521GEWH

GEWH

7th & Madison 375

1875

Ideal for single male or Yeshiva Bochur. No
WD. Private entrance. Restrictions apply.1

1046_809:17

R

347-452-5880
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
3½
3½
3½
4

4½
1½

347-678-1509

917-627-8133

929-844-9624

848-525-9545

845-216-5369

216-210-8134

7

6
6
4
5
5
4
4

1109_923:2

1109_923:3

1109_923:4

TT
TT
TT

�Laurel in the Pines Nicely done.
Available immediately.718-637-15602

1110_923:11

1110_923:5

1110_923:6

1110_923:7

1110_923:8

TT

TT
HH
HH
HH
1110_923:9

TT

1+
DEN

1110_922:16

A �Toms River Fully furnished 2-story apt. Great location.
Not a basement! Av. imm. short/long term.1 347-424-8964GEWH

� 732-664-1931Cov.: Williamsburg In good condition.
Available immediately.

1109_922:17

3TT 1½

4000

5000

�The 70s
Brand new. Vinyl throughout. Upgraded
appliances & soundproofing. Av. imm.2 347-563-05583

1101_910:11

AA



BRType Baths Location We pay*$ CommentsHUD?
CAN ACCEPT

Telephone

�Tall Timbers, Jksn. Beautiful furnished house and backyard with
heated pool. Available for full summer.6 3 917-728-0476

1011_744:9

H

GEWH�Raintree Brand new furnished apartment.
Available immediately short term.1 443-768-30361

1088_886:7

A

732-814-4648Raintree FREE
Hachnosas Orchim Eishel Elisheva apartment. No charge,
maximum 2 week stay. Ground floor, separate entrance.1 1

998_718:3

A

1079_866:18

T 732-814-7984
Prefer text�Ridge area Furnished summer rental, from Thursday,

July 31 until Monday, August 18.4 2½

347-598-9618
TXT/WHATSP

GEWH

�

�

Raintree

The 70, Phase II

Somerset area

Candlewd, Howell

1 BR av. in expansive basement apt. Utilities
incl. Kitchen access, use of WD. Furnished.

Brand new duplex on cul de sac .
Fully upgraded, soundproofed. Av. beg. May.

. No carpet

3800 square foot single-family house.
Recently built.

Fully redone 2600 sq. ft., corner lot. Big
backyard. Many frum families on block.

3½
3

2½

480-881-5713

732-523-7111

732-278-2471

1

5
5
4

323-241-2919
Prefer text

908-791-5095
Prefer text

848-480-1421
Prefer text

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

Oak & Vine

Miller/New Central

Brick

14th/Tanglewood

Chestnut Acres

Cov.: Stratford

Flair, Jackson

Oak & Vine

The 70

Melrose/Raintree

3500

Available immediately.

Beautiful single-family home on private
block. Playroom in basement. Av. imm.

2500 sq. ft. colonial, 7 minute walk to Shul.
Partially finished basement. 2½-car garage.

Nice ranch with finished basement.
Available May 1 long term.

Brand new upgraded duplex.
End unit.
Redone.

Available immediately.
2800 sq. ft. spacious house in desirable area.
2-car garage, large backyard. Av. beg. May.

Email: myspacemngmt@gmail.com
Available May 1.

Beautifully upgraded corner unit with side
entrance. No carpet. Available May 1.
Newly upgraded duplex. Great crowd.

Available immediately.

3½
3
3

2½
3½
1½
3

2½
3½
3½

732-523-5334

848-333-2141

347-941-6150

732-288-3457

347-893-1498

347-228-3289

917-484-1901

5
5
4
4
5
3
5
5
5
5

GEWH�Brook Hill Beautiful spacious furnished apt. short or
long term. Full kitchen, WD. Av. imm.1 732-207-19252

1100_909:1

A

Lakeview Huge backyard. Deck. Lg. kitchen. Jacuzzi.
Finished basement. Stunning condition.4 3½ 732-278-7402

1084_877:3

TT 3100

Yale by Oak & Vine Near Shuls. Has garage, storage basement.
On large property. Av. June 1.4 1½ 917-627-5139

1111_924:12

HH 3000

GEWH 732-768-9470�Park & 7th Pesach rental: immaculate, stunning.
Master bath, new kitchen.

1 1
1081_872:16

A �3
or

�Myrtle/South Lake Beautiful custom upgraded furnished
apt. High ceilings. Short or long term.1 1 732-806-1394

1038_793:14

A
347-742-5999

Prefer text

1062_834:16

GEWH�East End1A 1 Fully furnished Choson/Kallah apartment.
Near shopping & shuls. Av. immediately.

1111_926:12

347-661-5841GEWH�

�

Clover St. area1A 1 F , perfect for single or office.
Private driveway, separate AC. Av. imm.
urnished apt.

732-447-6784GEWHHudson & Clifton1 1 Furnished apartment in Yeshiva area.
Available immediately.

1111_926:13

A

1111_924:11

1111_924:13

1111_924:15

1111_924:16

RR

TT
HH
HH
1111_925:7

1111_925:9

1111_925:10

1111_925:11

1111_925:12

1111_925:13

1111_925:14

1111_925:15

1111_925:18

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

AA
AA
AA
AA

St. Nicholas Airy, large apartment. Beautiful layout.
Nice quiet block. Available May 1.3

3
3
3

2
2

732-547-8500

2000

1111_926:17

917-562-3775High St./Grassmere2AA 16002 Beautiful spacious apartment.
Available immediately.

GEWHPark &County Line 500*
*Price per bed. Dorm rooms available for
up to six boys. New condition. Av.imm.1½ 914-523-83013

1089_889:11

A

�The 70s Beautiful brand new apartment.
Available May 1.1 347-881-30501

1111_926:10

AA

347-385-1445�East End area New , short/long term. Extra sound-
proofing. WD. Separate AC. Av.

furnished
immediately.GEWH1

940_660:2

1AA 347-729-6060

718-710-9955
917-375-9404

997_717:12

A GEWH�New Central/Irene Fully furnished beautiful apartment in
private home on quiet block. Av. May 1.1 1

GEWH
1070_848:16

732-616-1407�14th Street area2A 1½ Brand new furnished apt. for short term.
High ceilings. Available immediately.

732-597-0951
Prefer text1200

1093_899:6

GEWHTori Court/Hope1A 1 Beautiful furn. walk-in apt. Full kitchen.
Choson/Kallah rental only

732-597-0007GEWHValley off Central Beautiful modern spacious furnished. Stain-
less steel appliances. DW, WD. Av. imm.1 1

1090_894:9

A 1300

GEWH
Furn. apt. perfect for Choson/Kallah, short term,
minimum 2 months. WD, microwave. Av. imm.Brook Hill1

909_631:1

1A 1100 363-9290



1500 848-240-5577County Ln/N Apple Beautiful upgraded furnished, Heimishe
area. 10 ft. ceilings. Av. immediately.1 1

1053_822:6

A GEWH

BRType Baths Location We pay*$ CommentsHUD?
CAN ACCEPT

Telephone

Oak & Vine4 2
Freshly painted.

Available immediately.1850

1100_907:13

AA 732-569-5109

1082_872:17

848-448-1392
Prefer text�Drake/Serenity Beautiful brand new furnished Choson/Kalla

apartment for short or long term.1 1A

�Laurel/Ridge New house, furnished. Airy, roomy. Big
windows. Available immediately.1 1 347-355-8323

1076_862:3

A

732-678-6421
Prefer textGEWH�Caranetta Beautiful furnished Choson/Kallah/singles

. WD. By month.
.

Priv. entrance. Quiet block

1094_899:14

1A 1

848-240-7050
718-913-4842GEWH

GEWH

�E. 7th & Nowlan Beautiful & clean furnished apt. near Yeshiva.
Above-ground windows. Av. immediately.1 1

1107_918:5

A

2 732-998-1845�Rockwell Short term furnished. End unit, great
location. Freshly painted. Av. imm.

view,
great1½ GEWH

1094_900:11

A

�Louisburg Square Freshly painted. Use of storage room.
Available immediately.2 1½ 845-478-4987

1108_921:8

TT

Beautiful Nash model unit. Garage and
guest/play room on first floor. Av. April 1.

718-715-8298
Prefer textJackson 21 33003 3½

1064_837:10

TT

S. Lake Dr/Lapsley 5000
Excellent condition. Newly painted, new
flooring thruout. 3700 sq. ft. Av. imm.646-345-90888

1107_920:4

HH

GEWH�Ridge Avenue Spacious furnished, with full eat-in kitchen
& living room. New. Av. short or long term.1 732-330-06671

1088_887:8

A

Brookwood 3 Jksn 2500
Beautiful upgraded ranch in

desirable Brookwood 3!
Great block! Available immediately.

2 732-503-82423

1110_923:10

HH �

917-275-2510GEWH�Squankm/Kennedy Nicely-decorated furnished apt.
on quiet cul de sac. Available immediately.1 1

1023_764:15

A

� �Brookwood 4 Jksn. Beautiful house in beautiful neighborhood.
Available immediately.4 2 929-512-1476

1071_850:13

HH

1091_896:5

TT �Vine Park/Belz Upgraded end unit, furnished/unfurnished.
Available immediately for six months.2½ 917-589-18455

600 347-957-1991Jackson Furn. apt. for single man near Hampshire
Hills. Use of kitchen, WD, etc. Av. imm.1

1111_926:11

R

908-216-49011½
1007_738:2

Miller/New Central3AA Beautiful, airy. Great neighborhood.
Ab.-gr. windows ev. room. Must-see!

Many
closets.�

James & Williams In great location. Parking spot.
Available June 1.2 1½ 732-423-9379

1070_849:13

AA 1750

�Oak & Vine Duplex. Island in kitchen. All parquet
floors, no carpets. Available May.5 3½

901_623:4

TT 718-809-2171
370-8382

GEWH�Spruce Street Beautiful layout. Freshly painted.
Available immediately.2 1 848-525-7184

1021_759:2

AA

GEWH
1030_777:5

732-534-2263�Apple/County Line1A 1 Gorgeous spacious furnished apartment.
Not a basement!

827_531:10

732-266-0004�Noam Ln./Cty. Ln.3AA 2 Large apt., big windows. EIK, living rm/din.
room area. Near shuls, shopping. Av. June.

866_582:18

718-208-8754�Somerset Walk3AA 2 Beautiful airy spacious apartment.
Great layout. Available May 15.

EWWestgate Newer apartment in detached house.
Upgraded: kitchen, flooring, soundproofing.2 1 347-461-5460

1049_815:13

AA 1750

732-917-3438
No text�Jackson 21 Brand new duplex, largest model, near shul.

Walk-out bsmt. Upstairs laundry room, pool.4 3½
1063_836:7

TT

Whisper Court Recently renovated and painted.
Available immediately.2 1 732-523-0737

1086_883:7

AA GEWH1765

�Twin Oaks Furnished newly-renovated Choson/Kallah.
High ceiling, many windows. Av. imm.1 1 917-588-3820

1076_862:5

A

1039_795:14

908-330-1054GEWH�
Beautifully furnished, short/long term.

WD, DW. Available immediately.Ridge Avenue1A 1

Oak & Vine Furnished apartment on quiet block, private
entrance. Kitchen & washer/dryer.848-525-2537

1085_879:11

A 1 1 GEWH1050

Hadassah Lane 1500
Off Sterling Place/Rt. 9.

1½-month deposit. Av. May 15.2 1½
1072_855:3

AA 848-210-3635
Extension 0

Oak & Vine 950
Brand new furnished apt.

[Could also be office.]1 732-644-03721
1096_902:11

A



BRType Baths Location We pay*$ CommentsHUD?
CAN ACCEPT

Telephone

� 732-443-7632GEWHLexingtn./Courtney Gorgeous upgraded furnished Choson/Kalla
apt. Minimum 3 months. Av. immediately.1 1

1030_778:4

A
1021_760:10

410-908-8454Elmwood/Hrthstone3AA 1 Legal, in private house on quiet cul de sac.
Upgraded moldings, paint. Lg. EIK. Av. imm.�

GEWHMarc Drive area Brand new upgraded furnished
Choson/Kallah apt. Available immediately.1 1 845-641-5899

1069_846:18

A 1800

�Prospect Heights Brand new spacious furnished apartment.
Available immediately.1 718-541-67121

1094_900:3

A

�New Central Newly renovated colonial. Large backyard
and deck. Available immediately.2½ 718-259-36504

1109_921:11

HH

GEWH�
Beautiful furnished apartment.

A must see! Available immediately.County Line Manor
1069_846:16

2 1A 732-569-2791
No text

GEWH�Princeton & E. 8th Furnished end unit.
Available immediately.2 1 908-596-0702

1083_876:8

A

890_611:3

Lakeview Dr./S. Lk.2AA 20001 New, gorgeous, very spacious, priv. house.
Large BRs, EIK, WD, DW. Av. July 1.

718-916-2724
Call or text

347-675-2759�Near Yeshiva 1st floor of building on North Lake Drive.
Great location on the lake. Av. immediately.2 2

1023_764:16

AA W

1023_764:14

908-907-0550Albert area1A 1 Gorgeous oversized furn. apt. for Choson/
Kallah only. Spacious kitchen/LR. Av. imm.GEWH�

2900Toms River Beautiful colonial. Nice layout,
quiet block. Nice backyard.3 1½ 973-405-0064

1025_768:8

HH

2100 942-8748
Beautiful apt. near Rachmastrivka Shul

and near shopping. Available June.Harvard area3 2
912_635:4

AA

841_551:14

848-525-0463�Pine River2AA 1½ Freshly painted. Spacious eat-in kitchen.
Very large living room. Av. immediately.

732-691-2272
Prefer text3500Oak & Vine Newly renovated throughout, near Ever-

green & Shul. Upgraded kitchen. Av. imm.5 3½
893_613:11

TT

1112_927:18

A

732-534-1038
Prefer text

848-309-1045
Prefer textEW

�

�

�

�

�

The 70

Loop/Massachuss.

Brook Hill area

Yeshiva area

11th & Lexington

Park/Ridge area

Brook Hill

Ridge Avenue

1800

1975

Brand new, no carpet, max. soundproofing.
Perf. for individual or office space. Av. imm.
Brand new spacious basement apt. in very

nice area. Available immediately.
Freshly done. Granite counters. High ceiling.

Available immediately.
Regular apartment building. Not a
basement! Available immediately.

For single or Choson/Kallah. Furnished or
unfurnished. WD, nice kitchen, high ceiling.

Brand new duplex. Great location.
Available immediately.

New dishwasher, oven & fridge.
Available May.

Spacious airy apartment in prime
Ridge location. Available immediately.

1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1

732-551-4518

732-850-2351

732-674-7456

732-614-9237

732-575-2999

730-1557

1
3
2
2
1
2
3
2

1112_927:14

1112_927:15
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